Saturday April 6th 2019, CCC Rocky Route local

Route
Time

estimate

9:00
9:04
9:08
9:12
9:16
9:20
9:24
9:28
9:32
9:36
9:40
9:44
9:48
9:52
9:56
10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56

1
Ql
D Female

Jorja Blumes
Lucy Baker
Elise Young
Tatum Villard
Laren Henderson
Hillary Tourigny
Julia Marks
Seth Kozak
Tyce Renneberg
Seamus Adderley

Connor Ohuchi

D Male
Jorja Shortridge
Brynna Roberts
Julia Davidow
Lilah Kolber
Ava Haraga
Halle Mitchell
Danika Fransham
Camden Lund
Emmit Decillia
Oliver Olstad
Hunter Mitchell

2
Q2

D Male
Jorja Shortridge
Brynna Roberts
Julia Davidow
Lilah Kolber
Ava Haraga
Halle-Mitchelt
Danika Fransham
Camden Lund
Emmit Decillia
Oliver Olstad
Hunter Mitchell

D Female
Jorja Blumes
Lucy Baker
Elise Young
Tatum Villard
Laren Henderson
Hillary Tourigny
Julia Marks
Seth Kozak
Tyce Renneberg
Seamus Adderley

Connor Ohuchi

3
Ql
C Male

Lochlan Radstaak
Matthew Harvie
Chris Gaine
Kason Mrak
Evan Lau
Adam Edwards
Max Davidow
Lincoln Ohuchi

Trenton Oleksyn

C Male

Moses Bowden
Luke Concini
Mies Van Beek
Felix Thiboutot
Kai Wagner
Linus Raves
Evan Chan

Aris Haraga

brush

4
Q2
C Male

Moses Bowden
Luke Concini
Mies Van Beek
Felix Thiboutot
Kai Wagner
Linus Raves
Evan Chan

Aris Haraga

C Male
Lochlan Radstaak
Matthew Harvie
Chris Gaine
Kason Mrak
Evan Lau
Adam Edwards
Max Davidow
Lincoln Ohuchi
Trenton Oleksyn

brush

5
Ql
B Male

Jack Wylie
Ethan Seretny
Logan Jones
Ezra Bowden
Rein VanBeek
Liam Blunt
Edward Ashenhurst
Kai Villard

B Male
Josiah Kuhl
Tyler Louis
Alexander Jenner
Bryton Kapitza
TJ Foley
Marcus Leung

Sebastian Beaty

brush

6
Q2

B Male
Josiah Kuhl
Tyler Louis
Alexander Jenner
Bryton Kapitza
TJ Foley
Marcus Leung

Sebastian Beaty

B Male
Jack Wylie
Ethan Seretny
Logan Jones
Ezra Bowden
Rein VanBeek
Liam Blunt
Edward Ashenhurst
Kai Villard

brush

7
Ql

AJRO Female

Grace Wieninger
Michelle Lee

Lea Vanier

Issabella LeDrew Guthrie

Alyssa Weber
Kennedy Moland
Lily Trottier
Patricia Bories
Anna Hu
Sophia Katzell
Holly FAKAS
Ali Dyack
Jade Uwazny
brush
Katrina Sutley
Holly Hembroff
Gabrielle Benjamin
Jennifer Slater
Jelisa Dunbar
Mina Lancaster
Kayla McArthur
Sally Chung
Lauren Kwan
Emily Kay-Leighton
Amy Sutley
Ema Apedaile

Samantha Mastel-Marr

Paige Cegielnik
brush

8
Q2

AJRO Female

Holly Hembroff
Gabrielle Benjamin
Jennifer Slater
Jelisa Dunbar
Mina Lancaster
Kayla McArthur
Sally Chung
Lauren Kwan
Emily Kay-Leighton
Amy Sutley

Ema Apedaile

Samantha Mastel-Marr

Paige Cegielnik
brush

Grace Wieninger

Michelle Lee

Lea Vanier

Issabella LeDrew Guthrie

Alyssa Weber

Kennedy Moland

Lily Trottier

Patricia Bories

Anna Hu

Sophia Katzell

Holly FAKAS

Ali Dyack

Jade Uwazny

Katrina Sutley
brush



Route
Time
estimate

12:00

12:04
12:08
12:12
12:16
12:20
12:24
12:28
12:32
12:36
12:40
12:44
12:48
12:52
12:56
13:00
13:04
13:08
13:12
13:16
13:20
13:24
13:28
13:32
13:36
13:40
13:44
13:48
13:52
13:56
14:00
14.04
14:08
14:12
14:16
14:20
14:24
14:28
14:32
14:36

Q1

Q2

3
Ql
C Female
Maelle Snider
Jamie Robinson
Ainsley Rolstad
Alexa Vanier
Sophie Trottier
Oceane Gelinas
Acadia Mar
Sofia Damianto
Lauryn Skrypnek
Brooke White
Charlotte Stady
Sydney Kozak
Kayla McArthur
Arrington Advice
Jorja Wills
Pippa Warner
Georgia Cripps
Caitlin Cripps
brush
Kea Herlihy
Lauren Weir
Brie Villard
Tienna Tai
Téa Jansma
Sara-Jade Angers
Samantha Magnusson
Quinn Volk
Elise Villeneuve
Teagan Causton
Thea Maliel
Sophia Olstad
Autumn Ewaskow
Ella Ricci
Mia Panrucker
Sophia Myers
Esmé Babiak
Claire Nerdahl

lane baty

4
Q2
C Female
Kea Herlihy
Lauren Weir
Brie Villard
Tienna Tai
Téa Jansma
Sara-Jade Angers
Samantha Magnusson
Quinn Volk
Elise Villeneuve
Teagan Causton
Thea Maliel
Sophia Olstad
Autumn Ewaskow
Ella Ricci
Mia Panrucker
Sophia Myers
Esmé Babiak
Claire Nerdahl
lane baty
brush
Maelle Snider
Jamie Robinson
Ainsley Rolstad
Alexa Vanier
Sophie Trottier
Oceane Gelinas
Acadia Mar
Sofia Damianto
Lauryn Skrypnek
Brooke White
Charlotte Stady
Sydney Kozak
Kayla McArthur
Arrington Advice
Jorja Wills
Pippa Warner
Georgia Cripps
Caitlin Cripps

5
Ql
B Female
Abby Mallett
RyAnne Advice
Addiosn Shyluk
Paige Faulkner
Siena Mar
Jessica Lee
Megan Hausermann
Laura Gervais
Keelin Balla
Nina Frankish-Beaven
Beatrice Hoerle
Josie Stewart
Grace Skrypnek
Isobel Stady
Paige Hansen
Vanessa Back
Ava Brandner
Jaimie Hoglund
brush
Ragna Strous
Louisa Dai
Anna Rosvold
Alexa Huska
Grace Bowles
Kamryn Jensen
Lauren Douglas
Willow Wismer
Zoe Wagner
Molly Code
Sloane Turner
Taryn Chaney
Hope Ewaskow
Kiran Mandhane
Shea Thomlison
Avia Babiak
Sophia Zannet
Nicole Mar
ruby baty

6
Q2
B Female
Ragna Strous
Louisa Dai
Anna Rosvold
Alexa Huska
Grace Bowles
Kamryn Jensen
Lauren Douglas
Willow Wismer
Zoe Wagner
Molly Code
Sloane Turner
Taryn Chaney
Hope Ewaskow
Kiran Mandhane
Shea Thomlison
Avia Babiak
Sophia Zannet
Nicole Mar
ruby baty
brush
Abby Mallett
RyAnne Advice
Addiosn Shyluk
Paige Faulkner
Siena Mar
Jessica Lee
Megan Hausermann
Laura Gervais
Keelin Balla
Nina Frankish-Beaven
Beatrice Hoerle
Josie Stewart
Grace Skrypnek
Isobel Stady
Paige Hansen
Vanessa Back
Ava Brandner

Jaimie Hoglund

7
Ql
AJRO Male
Scott Eveleigh
Conor Warner
Carter Colleaux
Tyson Martino
Maksym Lypko
Grayson Watmough
Tyler White
Sami Richards
Jakob Learned Lavoie
Will O'Brien
adam currie
Jason Holowach
Connor Louis
Matthew Fedorchuk
Lucas Chan
Rauth Clement
David Rosvold
Mate Mackenzie
Gabriel Veillette
Jonah Street
brush

Owen Connolly
Cael Elford
Quinn Clark
Malcolm Scott
Oliver Oxford
Nikola Stelkic
Dylan Bokendohe
Will Kwan
Zachary Kokot
Colby Holt
Carter Caisse
Brennan Hill
Ethan Schimpf
Stephen Chenier
Hunter Lee
llya Soichuk
Isaac Sargent-Laskin
Jay Metcalfe
Noah Perry

8
Q2
AJRO Male
Owen Connolly
Cael Elford
Quinn Clark
Malcolm Scott
Oliver Oxford
Nikola Stelkic
Dylan Bokendohe
Will Kwan
Zachary Kokot
Colby Holt
Carter Caisse
Brennan Hill
Ethan Schimpf
Stephen Chenier
Hunter Lee
llya Soichuk
Isaac Sargent-Laskin
Jay Metcalfe
Noah Perry
brush

Scott Eveleigh
Conor Warner
Carter Colleaux
Tyson Martino
Maksym Lypko
Grayson Watmough
Tyler White
Sami Richards
Jakob Learned Lavoie
Will O'Brien
adam currie
Jason Holowach
Connor Louis
Matthew Fedorchuk
Lucas Chan
Rauth Clement
David Rosvold
Mate Mackenzie
Gabriel Veillette

Jonah Street



